
 

Thorpepark Local Governing Body Declarations of Interest 2019-2020  
Name Declared Interest 

 
Date Interest 
Started 

Relationship with 
Governors/Staff 

Meeting 
Attendance  

Christopher Fenwick Pension received from Express Pensions  
Director of Holy Trinity Development Limited 
Charity trusteeship: 
- Venn Academy Trust 
- Old Grammar School Trust 
- St Johns Old School Charity 
- The Literary and Philosophical Society at Kingston upon Hull 
- Holy Trinity Church 
Membership of Professional Bodies: 
- Humberside Youth Association Vice President 
- Independent non-voting Chair Hull City Council Audit Committee  
Governor: 
- Hull College 
- Griffin Primary School 

 

18/02/05  
01/02/13  
 
01/09/15  
12/03/11  
12/03/11  
01/07/12  
28/03/19 
 
01/03/92 
23/07/08 
 
31/03/19 
15/09/19 

None 3 of 3 F&GP 
3 of 3 LGB 

Caroline Knight None  None 3 of 3 F&GP 
3 of 3 LGB 

Paul Lum Trustee: Pickering & Newington Development Agency 
Governor: Wheeler Primary Academy 

2007 
2017 

None 1 of 3 F&GP 
3 of 3 LGB 

Mike Notarantonio Employed Hull City Council 
Partner: Mulberry Signs 

2002 
2006 

None 1 of 3 LGB 

Emma Simons 
 

None 
 

None 2 of 3 LGB 

Sheila Wallace-
Marshall 

 

Partner: Educational Excellence 
Director/Trustee: Hornsea Floral Hall 
Presenting Officer for Appeals – Venn Mainstream Schools 
Governor: 
– Boulevard Sullivan 
– Bridgeview Whitehouse 

 

2010 
2013 
2015 
 
2015 
2015 

None 3 of 3 F&GP 
3 of 3 LGB 

Andrew Ritchie 
 
Katie Ritchie Wife owns Inspire Dance and Drama 

 

  

LGB = Local Governing Body 
F&GP = Finance and General Purposes Committee 


