Thorpepark Local Governing Body Declarations of Interest 2019-2020

Name	Declared Interest Declared Interest	Date Interest	Relationship with	Meeting
		Started	Governors/Staff	Attendance
Christopher Fenwick	Pension received from Express Pensions	18/02/05	None	3 of 3 F&GP
	Director of Holy Trinity Development Limited	01/02/13		3 of 3 LGB
	Charity trusteeship:			
	- Venn Academy Trust	01/09/15		
	- Old Grammar School Trust	12/03/11		
	- St Johns Old School Charity	12/03/11		
	- The Literary and Philosophical Society at Kingston upon Hull	01/07/12		
	- Holy Trinity Church Membership of Professional Bodies:	28/03/19		
	- Humberside Youth Association Vice President	01/03/92		
	- Independent non-voting Chair Hull City Council Audit Committee	23/07/08		
	Governor:	20/01/00		
	- Hull College	31/03/19		
	- Griffin Primary School	15/09/19		
Caroline Knight	None		None	3 of 3 F&GP
				3 of 3 LGB
Paul Lum	Trustee: Pickering & Newington Development Agency	2007	None	1 of 3 F&GP
	Governor: Wheeler Primary Academy	2017		3 of 3 LGB
Mike Notarantonio	Employed Hull City Council	2002	None	1 of 3 LGB
	Partner: Mulberry Signs	2006		
Emma Simons	None		None	2 of 3 LGB
Litilia Olifiolis	NOTIC		None	2 01 3 200
Sheila Wallace-	Partner: Educational Excellence	2010	None	3 of 3 F&GP
Marshall	Director/Trustee: Hornsea Floral Hall	2013		3 of 3 LGB
	Presenting Officer for Appeals – Venn Mainstream Schools	2015		
	Governor:			
	- Boulevard Sullivan	2015		
	- Bridgeview Whitehouse	2015		
Andrew Ritchie				
	Katie Ritchie Wife owns Inspire Dance and Drama			

LGB = Local Governing Body

F&GP = Finance and General Purposes Committee